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
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

8064 112 STREET

V4C 4W3

R2188448 $779,900

5,843.00

1,781.4
4
2
1
1

1967
50
RS1
$2,688.97

1

3

PL 19390 LT 4 LD 36 SEC 25 TWP 4

010-501-461

16'6
9'10
5'6
9'
8'6
11'3
10'
11'
23'

12'6
8'4
7'
7'
10'
9'

12'6
9'
12'

1,001
0
0

975
1,976

0
1,976

2
41

Great location to schools, Sungod recreation facilities, shopping and transit. Basement is half finished and awaits your ideas. Home needs a total
upgrade, although solid structure. Great connections with transit as well. Hardwood floors under carpets.

9

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

1 3

2016

Macdonald Realty (Surrey/152)

$779,900

Scottsdale

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Eating Area
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation

Bsmt
Main

No
No

F

Metres

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer

East

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Wood

Sundeck(s)

Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby

Full, Partly Finished

Asphalt

10/04/2017 03:03 PM

N. Delta

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

4726 CEDAR TREE LANE

V4K 4G6

R2207453 $799,900

0.00
3,369.00

0.00
3
3
2
1

1984
33
RM3
$3,353.53

1

2 2

PL NWS1778 LT 26 DL 116 LD 36 GROUP 2, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.

000-527-963

11'6
11'7
11'3
11'7
6'0
7'1
7'2
15'4
11'0
11'10

20'2
11'6
9'5
11'6
5'3
6'7
9'6
11'5
8'7
11'6

9'2 4'11

874
874
0
0

1,748

0
1,748

4
4
21

Hot Hot Hot! Fully detached single family home in Ladner's desirable Cedar Tree Lane Estates! Offering over 1700 sq.ft, this 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom
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